SpecificationsFeatures
Overview
Elevate your lighting with the 1.4W LED Module.
Equipped with a high-transmittance lens, this
module ensures optimal brightness in any project.
With an IP68 rating, it guarantees reliability even in
the most demanding environments.
1.4W LED Module is easy to install through
peel-and-stick or by screws. Trust its stable
operation, while maximizing energy savings and
reducing environmental impact. Illuminate your
projects with confidence in quality, longevity,
and efficiency.
L314W4TW24P
7000K
4
1.2
244.8
293.76
170
170°
1.44W
24V
-40°C ~ 60°C
IP68
4”~8“ (10cm~20cm)
7 years
20 modules/bag
• High efficiency - 170lm/w
• 90% transmittance lens
• 170° wide beam angle
• IP68 rated
• Energy saving
• Environment friendly
• Long life span
Dimensions
Part Number........................
Color/Color Temperature*...
LED/Module........................
Module/Foot........................
Lumens/Module..................
Lumens/Foot.......................
Lumens/Watt.......................
Beam Angle........................
Power Consumption (W).....
Input Voltage.......................
Operating Temperature.......
Ingress Protection Rating....
Recommended Depth.........
Warranty..............................
Packaging...........................
Light Distribution Curve......
5
YEAR
warranty
68
E251622
Power Supplies Loading
Power Supply Part number Output Watts  Input Voltage Output Volts DC Max. # Modules***
24
V
CV244-120-277 96W 120-277 24 66
CVW244-120-277** 96W 120-277 24 66
CVW2244-120-277** 192W (96 + 96) 120-277 24 66 + 66
CVW3244-120-277** 288W (96 + 96 + 96) 120-277 24 66 + 66 + 66
*Custom colors available upon request - minimum order quantity required
**IP68 rated
***Based on 100% load (recommended 80%). Maximum 20 modules per series.
Explore LED
Modules
Where to Buy
9.84”
2.95”
0.65”
0.45”
0.27”
1.4W LED Module
L314W4TW24P
cservice@allanson.com | 1.800.661.7251 | www.allanson.com
#21-491
03.25.24
gen
Lighting Solutions
(24V)